
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions 

Vendor Name: SLATE HILL CONSTRUCTORS INC
Agency Name: Transportation, Department of
Department/Facility Name: Department of Transportation
Contract Number: D262929
Current Contract Amount: $10,326,398.80
Spending to Date: $10,326,398.80
Contract Type: Construction - Highway 

Contract Information 
Transaction

Type
Transaction

Amount Start Date End Date Description Transaction
Approved/Filed Date

Original
Contract $10,802,348.75 06/17/2015 10/17/2017 Critical bridges over water

for 7 bridges, Region 2,9 06/17/2015 

Contract Amendment Information 

Transaction
Type

Transaction
Amount

Amended
End Date Description

Transaction
Approved/Filed

Date

Amendment $43,584.96 10/17/2017 CO#4, New item, site 6/7, critical bridges over
water for 7 bridges, Region 2, 9. 08/16/2016 

Amendment $6,170.22 10/17/2017 CO#7 Critical Bridges over Water for 7
Bridge, Region 2 & 9 10/20/2016 

Amendment $0.00 10/17/2017 
CO#8-Change to Contract
Incentive/Disincentive-Critical Bridges Over
Water for 7 Bridges Regions 2&9

11/04/2016 

Amendment $7,657.79 10/17/2017 CO#11-Overruns-Critical Bridges Over Water
for 7 Bridges Regions 2 & 9 01/17/2017 

Amendment $14,425.02 10/17/2017 CO#13-Overruns&New Items-Critical Bridges
Over Water for 7 Bridges Regions 2 & 9 04/18/2017 

Amendment $19,456.19 10/17/2017 CO#19, Item incr/new items, critical bridges
over water, 7 bridges, Region 2,9 06/09/2017 

Amendment $10,343.69 10/17/2017 CO#18-Overruns-Critical Bridges Over Water
for 7 Bridges Regions 2 & 9 07/28/2017 

Amendment $2,151.16  CO#20, New items, critical bridges over water
for 7 bridges, region 2,9 09/27/2017 

Amendment $0.00 11/17/2017 CO#24-One Month NCTE-Critical Bridges
Over Water for 7 Bridges Regions 2 & 9 10/19/2017 

Amendment ($1,223.86)  CO#27, Item incr/decr, critical bridges, 7
bridges, Region 2, 9 01/17/2018 

Amendment $1,731.91  CO#29, Item increases and decreases. 05/07/2018 
Amendment ($580,247.03)  CO#31 Final Cleanup Change Order 01/18/2019 

 May 18, 2024 - 08:22 AM 


